"No longer for sale" replaced by
Pistol Shaft 11.4IN 6X290
OXP6X290
Product ID OXP6X290
ABB Type Designation -
Catalog Description Pistol Shaft 11.4IN 6X290
Long Description PSTL SHAFT 11.4" 6X290
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
-ABB Type Designation
United States (US)Country of Origin
8538908180Customs Tariff Number
UndefinedFrame Size
0 in³Gross Volume
0.135 lbGross Weight
Pistol Shaft 11.4IN 6X290Invoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 EAMinimum Order Quantity
1 EAOrder Multiple
0.135 lbPackage Level 1 Gross
Weight
1 EAPackage Level 1 Units
NewPart Type
PSTL SHAFT 11.4" 6X290Product Name
0.135 lbProduct Net Weight
Low_Voltage_ProductsProduct Type
NoQuote Only
1SCA022042R6370Replacement Product ID
(NEW)
eachSelling Unit of Measure
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
1/1OXP6X290
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/27